Manual bypass switches | 1SCC303005B0201    11
Ordering information
Accessories — terminal shrouds
Terminal shrouds,  grey plastic
Snap-on mounting on the switches, IP 20. A kit includes three or four shrouds which can
be used on either side of the switch. Suitable for the upper part of the switch. Transparent
shrouds for OT160…800E_Y available on request, please replace the letter “G” with “T”.
Suitable Number Units/ Weight/
for of type unit
switches poles Description Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OT160…250E_Y 3 Long type OTS250G1L/3 1SCA022731R8150 3 0.09
OT160…250E_Y 3 Short type OTS250G1S/3 1SCA022731R8310 3 0.06
OT160…250E_Y 4 Long type OTS250G1L/4 1SCA022731R8230 4 0.12
OT160…250E_Y 4 Short type OTS250G1S/4 1SCA022731R8400 4 0.08
OT315…400E_Y 3 Long type OTS400G1L/3 1SCA022736R8840 3 0.15
OT315…400E_Y 3 Short type OTS400G1S/3 1SCA022736R9060 3 0.09
OT315…400E_Y 4 Long type OTS400G1L/4 1SCA022736R9490 4 0.20
OT315…400E_Y 4 Short type OTS400G1S/4 1SCA022736R9650 4 0.12
OT630…800E_Y 3 Long type OTS800G1L/3 1SCA022776R7890 3 0.32
OT630…800E_Y 3 Short type OTS800G1S/3 1SCA022776R8190 3 0.17
OT630…800E_Y 4 Long type OTS800G1L/4 1SCA022776R7970 4 0.42
OT630…800E_Y 4 Short type OTS800G1S/4 1SCA022776R8270 4 0.26
Terminal shrouds for terminal clamps
Snap-on mounting to the terminal clamps, transparent plastic, IP 2X
Suitable Number Units/ Weight/
for of type unit
switches poles Type Order number [pcs] [kg]
OZXB2, 2L 3 OZXB2K 1SCA022264R0010 3 0.05
OZXB3, 4 3 OZXB3K 1SCA022264R0440 3 0.20
OZXB5, 6 3 OZXB4K 1SCA022199R2850 3 0.24
OZXB7, 7L 3 OZXB5K 1SCA022283R8040 3 0.13
OZXB2K
OTS_L_
OTS_S_
OZXB3K
OZXB4K
OZXB5K
S
00
21
5A
S
01
63
7A
S
01
63
8A
S
00
22
1A
S
00
22
3A
S
00
21
8A
S
00
21
7A
S
00
21
9A
S
00
22
0A
S
00
21
6A
S
00
22
2A
S
00
22
4A